Metalux
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Channel is die formed cold rolled
steel with numerous KOs for ease
of installation. Groove for Tong
Hanger. End plate quickly converts
to snap-in channel connector for

will be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. Consult factory for further information.
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting Solutions Representative for availability
and ordering information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADF081659
2015-10-05 10:53:05
Catalog No.	 Wt.
SNF-114T5	 4 lbs.
SNF-124T5	 5 lbs.
SNF-128T5	 5 lbs.
SNF-154T5	 5 lbs.
SNF-214T5	 6 lbs.
SNF-224T5	 6 lbs.
SNF-228T5	 6 lbs.
SNF-254T5	 6 lbs.
8TSNF-228T5	 14 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
(Order Separately)
AYC-Chain/Set=36" Chain Hanger (Use 1 Set Per Fixture)
SCF=Fixed Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCS=Swivel Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCA=Adjustable 48" Stem Set
EYE-CHAIN/SET-B=Eye Bolt Chain (Use 1 Set Per Fixture)
SNF-ASY-4T5(2)=3" Asymmetric Reflector (Specify 2' or 4')
SNF-SYM-4T5(2)=6" Symmetric Reflector (Specify 2' or 4')
SNF-REV-4T5(2)=Reverse Asymmetric Reflector (Specify 2' or 4')
WG/SNFT5-4FT=Wire Guard
A1B/Spacer-U=Spacer 1-1/2" to 2-1/2" from ceiling (Use 2 Per Fixture)
TOGGLE=Single Toggle NO. 2 (Specify Length)
(Additional Accessories Available. See Options and Accessories Section.)